
Hessencup LAR 2012

Alsfeld25.03.2012 Alsfeld

HCLAR2.1Mannschaftswertung  -

Endergebnis 10:38

Ort: Schießstätte: 

18.04.2012

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Platz Mannschaft/ Team Mitgl.Nr. Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.

1

2

3

4

5

599

589

589

559

516

SLG Oberlahn 1
 Grün, Reto
 Heymel, Frank
 Pfeifer, Roman
 Schmidt, Matthias

SLG Wilhelm Tell
 Bruckhoff, Berthold
 Geisler, Frank
 Justus, Sibille
 Schraub, Markus

SLG Oberlahn 2
 Ahlbach, Ulrich
 Andrä, Gabor
 Grün, Anna-Lena
 Stoll, Erhard

SLG GKS Gelnhausen 1
 Dosch, Marco
 Hofmann, Daniel
 Odenthal, Carsten

SLG GKS Gelnhausen 2
 Hagen, Marion
 Kropitsch, Christine
 Kropitsch, Wolfgang

21912
13356
33298
32858

39189
18030
40329
39859

13617
46790
40775
5439

41624
40582
41821

45326
45237
19510

SLG 

SLG Oberlahn
SLG Oberlahn
SLG Oberlahn
SLG Oberlahn

SLG Wilhelm Tell
SLG Wilhelm Tell
SLG Wilhelm Tell
SLG Wilhelm Tell

SLG Oberlahn
SLG Oberlahn
SLG Oberlahn
SLG Oberlahn

SLG GKS Gelnhausen
SLG GKS Gelnhausen
SLG GKS Gelnhausen

SLG GKS Gelnhausen
SLG GKS Gelnhausen
SLG GKS Gelnhausen


