

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V. Hessencup LAR 2012

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

25.03.2012 Ort: Alsfeld Schießstätte: Alsfeld

Mannschaftswertung - HCLAR2.1

Platz	Mannschaft/ Team	Mitgl.Nr.	SLG	Gesamt
1	SLG Oberlahn 1 Grün, Reto Heymel, Frank Pfeifer, Roman Schmidt, Matthias	21912 13356 33298 32858	SLG Oberlahn SLG Oberlahn SLG Oberlahn SLG Oberlahn	599
2	SLG Wilhelm Tell Bruckhoff, Berthold Geisler, Frank Justus, Sibille Schraub, Markus	39189 18030 40329 39859	SLG Wilhelm Tell SLG Wilhelm Tell SLG Wilhelm Tell SLG Wilhelm Tell	589
3	SLG Oberlahn 2 Ahlbach, Ulrich Andrä, Gabor Grün, Anna-Lena Stoll, Erhard	13617 46790 40775 5439	SLG Oberlahn SLG Oberlahn SLG Oberlahn SLG Oberlahn	589
4	SLG GKS Gelnhausen 1 Dosch, Marco Hofmann, Daniel Odenthal, Carsten	41624 40582 41821	SLG GKS Gelnhausen SLG GKS Gelnhausen SLG GKS Gelnhausen	559
5	SLG GKS Gelnhausen 2 Hagen, Marion Kropitsch, Christine Kropitsch, Wolfgang	45326 45237 19510	SLG GKS Gelnhausen SLG GKS Gelnhausen SLG GKS Gelnhausen	516

Endergebnis

18.04.2012

10:38